STOCKED PRE-FABRICATED BRACKETS
ANGLE BRACKETS - HOT DIPPED GALVANISED
Product Code 1 x M12 Clearance Hole in each face
SAB4040H 40 x 40 x 5 ANGLE   40mm WIDE $3.00
SAB5050H 50 x 50 x 5 ANGLE   50mm WIDE $4.15
SAB6565H 65 x 65 x 5 ANGLE   65mm WIDE $6.00
SAB9090H 90 x 90 x 6 ANGLE   75mm WIDE $11.85
Product Code 2 x M12 Clearance Hole in each face
SAB100100H 100 x 100 x 5 ANGLE   50mm WIDE $7.15
SAB150150H 150 x 150 x 6 ANGLE   65mm WIDE $18.75
Product Code 3 x M12 Clearance Holes
SAB5075H 40 x 80 x 5 ANGLE   40mm WIDE $4.95
SAB50100H 50 x 100 x 5 ANGLE   50mm WIDE $5.50
SAB75125H 65 x 130 x 5 ANGLE   65mm WIDE $9.35
SAB90150H 90 x 150 x 6 ANGLE   75mm WIDE $15.40
Product Code 2 x M12 Clearance Hole in each face
AC757575H 75 x 75 x 6 ANGLE   75mm WIDE $13.25
AC100100100H 100 x 100 x 8 ANGLE  100mm WIDE $31.35
3 x M12 Clearance Hole in each face
AC7575140H 65 x 65 x 5 ANGLE   140mm WIDE $18.15
AC10075240H 65 x 65 x 5 ANGLE   240mm WIDE $30.25
4 x M12 Clearance Hole in each face
AC100100150H 100 x 100 x 8 ANGLE  150mm WIDE $45.65
AC150150180H 150 x 150 x 10 ANGLE 180mm WIDE $50.25
Product Code 4 x M12 Clearance Holes
TAB21060H 210 x 60 x 6 ANGLE   50mm WIDE $13.75
Product Code 5 x M12 Clearance Holes
TAB210130H 210 x 130 x 6 ANGLE   50mm WIDE $17.00